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Straatman

“ Landhorst B.v.

Mercedes-Benz Sprinter 313 L2H2 gesloten bestelbus.

General features

Brand

Model
Subcategory
Licence plate
Odometer reading
Construction year
Date of first registration
Condition

General condition
Fuel

Emission class

Reference

Characteristics

Empty weight
Load capacity
GVW

Length

Width

Cylinder contents

part
“ straatma’

Trucks & Machinery

Mercedes-Benz
Sprinter
Closed
6-VXF-23
446.614km
2010
04-02-2010
Used
generalCondition.below_average
Diesel
Euro4

BS1932

2.100kg
1.500kg
3.500kg
600cm
196cm

2.143cc



Mercedes-Benz Sprinter 313 L2H2 gesloten bestelbus.

Technical specifications

Number of axes 2
Transmission Manual
Engine output 12%hp
Description

= Additional options and accessories = - Radio

Accessories

e Disc brakes

e Towbar

o Anti-lock braking system
o Leaf spring suspension

e Spare wheel
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