

## Mercedes-Benz Sprinter 313 L2H2 gesloten bestelbus.

### General features

Brand	Mercedes-Benz
Model	Sprinter
Subcategory	Closed
Licence plate	6-VXF-23
Odometer reading	446.614km
Construction year	2010
Date of first registration	04-02-2010
Condition	Used
General condition	generalCondition.below_average
Fuel	Diesel
Emission class	Euro 4
Reference	BS1932



### Characteristics

Empty weight	2.100kg
Load capacity	1.500kg
GVW	3.500kg
Length	600cm
Width	196cm
Cylinder contents	2.143cc

# Mercedes-Benz Sprinter 313 L2H2 gesloten bestelbus.

## Technical specifications

Number of axes	2
Transmission	Manual
Engine output	129hp

## Description

= Additional options and accessories = - Radio

## Accessories

- Disc brakes
- Towbar
- Anti-lock braking system
- Leaf spring suspension
- Spare wheel